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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Logsdon           M2529          1/5     2:43:18    6:14     2:43:18
2     Tim Langdon            M3034          1/5     2:44:39    6:18     2:44:39
3     Jerrod Anzalone        M2529          2/5     2:46:08    6:21     2:46:08
4     Jon Gargano            M3034          2/5     2:53:38    6:38     2:53:38
5     Nicholas Milewski      M3034          3/5     2:57:24    6:47     2:57:24
6     Jade Allen             M1924          1/3     3:27:18    7:55     3:27:14
7     Stacy Gill             F3539         1/10     3:28:02    7:57     3:28:00
8     Kevin Brown            M3539          1/1     3:28:49    7:59     3:28:48
9     Allyssa Schamp         F3034          1/3     3:29:54    8:01     3:29:52
10    Molly Goessling        F3539         2/10     3:32:33    8:07     3:32:32
11    Ken Beach              M6064          1/3     3:34:08    8:11     3:34:06
12    Emily Langdon          F3034          2/3     3:37:02    8:17     3:37:00
13    Tom Volk               M4549          1/3     3:37:19    8:18     3:37:17
14    Arianne Seidl          F3539         3/10     3:43:56    8:33     3:43:56
15    Peter Raun             M1924          2/3     3:49:43    8:46     3:49:38
16    Rob Gill               M3034          4/5     3:50:19    8:48     3:50:19
17    Keith Baumert          M5559          1/6     3:52:31    8:53     3:52:28
18    Linda Kelsey           F4549          1/4     3:54:10    8:57     3:54:04
19    Jonathan Wendel        M5559          2/6     3:54:42    8:58     3:54:36
20    Kathleen Wendel        F5559          1/2     3:54:42    8:58     3:54:36
21    David Smith            M2529          3/5     3:57:08    9:03     3:56:56
22    Shannyn Fuerst         F3034          3/3     3:58:51    9:07     3:58:44
23    Erik Neemann           M3034          5/5     3:59:06    9:08     3:59:02
24    Geoffrey Pierce        M6064          2/3     4:05:11    9:22     4:05:05
25    Sylvia Rael            F4044          1/6     4:09:34    9:32     4:09:25
26    Becky Feilds           F4549          2/4     4:14:23    9:43     4:14:14
27    Chris Flott            F4044          2/6     4:14:50    9:44     4:14:39
28    Deborah Howe           F4044          3/6     4:15:51    9:46     4:15:44
29    Christine White        F3539         4/10     4:18:24    9:52     4:18:13
30    Renee Ullrich          F1924          1/1     4:19:45    9:55     4:19:38
31    Jamie Granquist        F4044          4/6     4:20:48    9:58     4:20:42
32    Kevin Hanna            M1924          3/3     4:23:36   10:04     4:23:27
33    Wilma Osmun            F5054          1/6     4:28:41   10:15     4:28:33
34    Mark Stodghill         M6569          1/3     4:30:07   10:19     4:30:02
35    Sheila Beermann        F5054          2/6     4:30:49   10:20     4:30:39
36    Michael Kimbel         M4044          1/2     4:31:48   10:23     4:31:41
37    Robin Kelsay           F4549          3/4     4:34:00   10:28     4:33:57
38    Chinyere Obasi         M5054          1/2     4:35:33   10:30     4:35:03
39    John Merson            M5559          3/6     4:35:34   10:31     4:35:24
40    Jenny Logsdon          F2529          1/2     4:38:50   10:39     4:38:42
41    Melita Reineke         F3539         5/10     4:38:50   10:39     4:38:42
42    Julie Nash             F3539         6/10     4:43:28   10:49     4:43:23
43    Stephanie Oram         F3539         7/10     4:46:11   10:56     4:46:03
44    Robert Oram            M4044          2/2     4:46:19   10:56     4:46:12
45    Michael Oliszczak      M5559          4/6     4:50:40   11:06     4:50:40
46    Sally Hulbert          F5559          2/2     4:56:20   11:19     4:56:12
47    Alexis Davidson        M5559          5/6     4:57:16   11:21     4:57:08
48    Serena Chester         F4044          5/6     4:58:19   11:23     4:58:11
49    Darlene Bohanon        F4044          6/6     5:01:27   11:30     5:01:17
50    Brenda McClelland      F4549          4/4     5:05:23   11:40     5:05:20
51    Patty Erchul           F5054          3/6     5:08:33   11:47     5:08:28
52    Tammy White            F5054          4/6     5:08:33   11:47     5:08:29
53    Warren Schoedel        M6569          2/3     5:08:34   11:47     5:08:29
54    Jim Typer              M6064          3/3     5:08:36   11:47     5:08:31
55    Ashish Joshi           M2529          4/5     5:10:51   11:52     5:10:46
56    Christopher Nothstine  M4549          2/3     5:11:55   11:55     5:11:50
57    Steve Kuster           M5054          2/2     5:22:39   12:19     5:22:30
58    Janet Permenter        F5054          5/6     5:28:17   12:32     5:28:06
59    Christine Anderson     F5054          6/6     5:28:17   12:32     5:28:07
60    Sarah Starmer          F2529          2/2     5:33:00   12:43     5:32:48
61    Joe Kapusnick          M2529          5/5     5:40:48   13:01     5:40:42
62    Di Liska               F3539         8/10     5:45:02   13:10     5:44:51
63    Amy Laumann            F3539         9/10     5:48:34   13:18     5:48:19
64    Tina Razor             F3539        10/10     5:48:36   13:18     5:48:20
65    Kevin Brosi            M5559          6/6     5:48:45   13:19     5:48:35
66    Laurence Macon         M6569          3/3     6:03:54   13:54     6:03:45
67    Michael Fields         M4549          3/3     6:08:14   14:03     6:08:01

Generated February 19, 2026 at 4:00 AM 1/1


